
30 Day Savings Challenge
Day Amount Balance Day Amount Balance

1 $4 $4 16 $6 $276

2 $6 $10 17 $9 $285

3 $8 $18 18 $12 $297

4 $10 $28 19 $12 $309

5 $12 $40 20 $15 $324

6 $14 $54 21 $18 $342

7 $16 $70 22 $21 $363

8 $18 $88 23 $24 $387

9 $20 $108 24 $32 $419

10 $22 $130 25 $21 $440

11 $24 $154 26 $18 $458

12 $26 $180 27 $15 $473

13 $28 $208 28 $12 $485

14 $30 $238 29 $9 $494

15 $32 $270 30 $6 $500
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